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ﬁ UNITED STATES
POSTAL SERVICE.

COCONUT CREEK
4233 W HILIL.SBORO BLVD
COCONUT CREEK, FL 33073-9998
(800)275-8777

(06/16/2021 02:21 PM
Product Oty Unit Price

Price
First-Class Maili 1 $0.95
Lelter

Pompano Beacn, FL 33060
Weight: 0 1b 0.40 oz
Estimated Delivery Date
Sat 06/19/2021
Certified Mail® $3.60
Tracking #:
70213350000085388032
Return Receint $2.85
Tracking #:
9990 9402 5724 1050 0343 97
[otal $7.00

Grand Total : $7.00
Credit Card Remitted $7.00

Card Name: MasterCard

Account H: XHXXKXXKNNNNT453

Approval #: 016527

Transaction #; 040

ALD: ADDDNODI041010 Chip

AL: Mastercard

PIN: Not Required
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USPS is experiencing unprecedented volume
increases and limited zmployee
availability due to the impacts of
COVID-19. We appreciate your patience.
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In a hurry? Ssif-service kiosks offer
qui ek and easy check-out. Any Retaf
Associate can show vou how.

Text your tracking number to 28777 (2USPS)
to get the latest status. Standard Message
and Data rates may apply. You may also
visit waw.usps.com USPS Trazking or call
1-800-222-1811.

Preview vour Mail
Track your Packages
Sign up Tor FREE @
https: 7/ infarmedds] ivery . usps . com

ALl sales final on stamps and postage.
Refunds for guaarantzed services only.
Thark vou for your business.

Tell us anout your exparience.
Go to: hitps://postalexperiance.con/Pos
or scan this code with your mobile device,

o call 1-RNN-d1N-7490
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Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63" way
Parkland Fl 33067
Msl2600@aol.com

June 15, 2020

NOC 7 Corporation

1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9
Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loan of $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to , legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney’s fee.

Sincerely

WL St

Sheldon Liebowitz



Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63" way
Parkland Fl 33067
Msl2600@aol.com

August 14, 2020

NOC 7 Corporation

1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9
Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loan of $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to, legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney'’s fee.

Sincerely

NGB ANG

Sheldon Liebowitz



Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63 way
Parkland Fl 33067

Msi2600@aol.com
September 15, 2020
NOC 7 Corporation
1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9

Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loanof $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to, legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney’s fee.

Sincerely
\/\/\/ n’\ §:,\_ S .

Sheldon Liebowitz



Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63 way
Parkland Fl 33067
Msl2600@aol.com

October 15, 2020

NOC 7 Corporation

1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9
Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loan of $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to, legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney’s fee.

Sincerely

M 3¢

Sheldon Liebowitz



Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63" way
Parkland Fl 33067
Msl2600@aol.com

December 15, 2020

NOC 7 Corporation

1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9
Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loan of $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to, legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney’s fee.

Sincerely

\/\’\/&“\ St

Sheldon Liebowitz



Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63" way
Parkland Fl 33067
Msi2600@aol.com

February 15, 2021

NOC 7 Corporation

1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9
Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loan of $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to, legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney’s fee.

Sincerely

/4 S G

Sheldon Liebowitz



Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63" way
Parkland Fl 33067
Msl2600@aol.com

March 15, 2021

NOC 7 Corporation

1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9
Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loan of $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to, legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney’s fee.

Sincerely

N s

Sheldon Liebowitz



Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63 way
Parkland FlI 33067
Msl2600@aol.com

April 15, 2021

NOC 7 Corporation

1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9
Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loan of $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to, legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney’s fee.

Sincerely

Woar S Sk

Sheldon Liebowitz



Sheldon Liebowitz
6053 NW 63 way
Parkland Fl 33067

Msl2600@aol.com

June 16, 2021

NOC 7 Corporation

1000 S Dixie Hwy W Suite 9
Pompano Beach Fl 33060
Mr. John Hofherr

Re: Balance due to Sheldon Liebowitz
Five Day Notice to Cure

Dear Mr. Hofherr

You currently have an outstanding balance with Sheldon Liebowitz in the amount
of $5,500 and is broken down as follows:

1. Loan of $4000.00
2. Deposit on Gun not taken 1,500.00
3. Total Due $5,500.00

If there is no response to this letter in (5) five days and you have not contacted
me to make an acceptable payment schedule, than all legal rights shall be
explored, including, but not limited to, legal proceedings necessary to recover the
debt without further notice.

This demand letter for payment serves as official notice to you and may be
tendered in court as evidence of your failure to pay. If legal action is to occur to
resolve this matter. It may involve having you pay attorney’s fee.

Sincerely

N

Sheldon Liebowitz



